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201605020001
44000

05/02/2016
10:46:01

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CAUSEY
JESSE

Instr
#:20090415000
138140

201605230001
74570

05/23/2016
12:39:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
MATHEW E

Instr
#:20090527000
199540

201609140003
33460

09/14/2016
08:05:52

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

Instr
#:20091207000
448180

201612190004
62930

12/19/2016
02:13:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCALLAN
RICHARD S

Instr
#:20140403000
096650

201607050002
32260

07/05/2016
01:44:27

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NOBLE
ANDREW S

Instr
#:20091130000
439390

201603170000
85890

03/17/2016
11:16:10

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FINDLING EVA
D

Legacy #:2002-
6451 Instr
#:20020207000
064511

Other:SEE
INST

201610170003
80470

10/17/2016
12:12:27

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL
BRAD E

Instr
#:20090522000
195170

Other:SEE
INST

201606010001
87670

06/01/2016
11:54:06

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEARDEN
JOHN L

8 114 Lot#:29 Book:8
Pg:114
Sub:CHAPARR
AL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II

201607180002
50160

07/18/2016
02:41:59

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PHARO CHRIS Other:SEE
INST


