Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605020001 44000	05/02/2016 10:46:01	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAUSEY JESSE					Instr #:20090415000 138140	
201605230001 74570	05/23/2016 12:39:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR MATHEW E					Instr #:20090527000 199540	
201609140003 33460	09/14/2016 08:05:52	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP					Instr #:20091207000 448180	
201612190004 62930	12/19/2016 02:13:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCALLAN RICHARD S					Instr #:20140403000 096650	
201607050002 32260	07/05/2016 01:44:27	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NOBLE ANDREW S					Instr #:20091130000 439390	
201603170000 85890	03/17/2016 11:16:10	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FINDLING EVA D					Legacy #:2002- 6451 Instr #:20020207000 064511	Other:SEE INST
201610170003 80470	10/17/2016 12:12:27	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL BRAD E					Instr #:20090522000 195170	Other:SEE INST
201606010001 87670	06/01/2016 11:54:06	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEARDEN JOHN L			8	114		Lot#:29 Book:8 Pg:114 Sub:CHAPARR AL FIRST SECTOR PHASE II
201607180002 50160	07/18/2016 02:41:59	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHARO CHRIS						Other:SEE INST